### FREE!! FREE!! FREE!! FREE!!

### Department of Justice – Tribal Youth Program and the Judicial Branch Peacemaking Program

**Present:** 

**Family Group Decision Making Conferencing** 

Information Session
Navajo Nation Museum Auditorium – November 8, 2010

10:00 am - 3:00 pm



The Navajo Peacemaking Youth Education and Apprentice Program is sponsoring a one day – six hour informational training on Family Group Decision Making Conferencing on November 8, 2010 at the Navajo Nation Museum Auditorium from 10:00 am – 3:00 pm.

## If you work with families and want to learn a new strategy that will increase success with:

- Truancy
- Juvenile Delinquency cases
- Bullying
- Substance Abuse
- Family Engagement
- School Success
- Assaultive Behavior in the home and school
- Youth in Detention

#### This informational session is for you!!!

For more information and to register contact:

**Andrea Boyd - Peacemaking Program** 

Phone: (928) 871-6388 Fax: (928) 871-6120

FREE!! FREE!! FREE!! FREE!!



# Tribal Youth Program and Peacemaking Program Family Group Decision Making Conferencing

<b>Applicant Name</b>	<b>:</b>		
Address:			
<b>City:</b>	State:	Zi	p:
Program:		Title:	
<b>Phone Number:</b>		Email:	